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SM3HF9A26H (9H25HKR) 3 1, 052 (1,008)
BM3HFIOH25H (9H 24 HIER) 3 1, 049 (1,006)
SM3HF9A23H (9H22HKR) 2 1, 046 (1,002)
SM3E9H22H (9H2 1 HIER) 4 1, 044 (998)
SRM3HEI9H20H (9H1 9 HEER) 1 1, 040 (994)
SM3HFEIOAT9H (9H 18 HIKER) 6 1, 039 (984)
SM3FI9H18H (9H1 7 HIER) 4 1, 033 (982)
SM3HFEIOAT7H (9H 16 HIKER) 2 1, 029 (978)
A1 SRR & OFT A
SM3HFE9A16H (9H15HKR) 9 1, 028 (971)
SM3EIH15H (9H1 4 HIER) 3 1, 019 (969)
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SM3HEI9H13H (9H1 2 HIER) 1 1, 016 (951)
HSFS4HEIA12H (91 1 AR 3 1, 015 (943)
SM3HEIH1T1H (9H 10 HEER) 4 1, 012 (936)
SFM3HF9H10H (9H 9 HIRR) 3 1, 008 (920)
TM3HFEIHI9H (9H 8 HKFA) 2 1, 005 (911)
SM3HFI9H8H (9H 7 HIER) 5 1, 003 (903)
TM3FEIHTH (9H 6 ARFR) 3 998 (877)
SM3HFE9H6H (9H5HKER) 1 995 (870)
TM3HFEIHSH (9H 4 ARFR) 4 994 (855)
BM3HFEIH4H (9H 3 HIER) 16 990 (836)
SM3HF9H3IH (9H 2 HIER) 8 974 (823)
TM3HFEIH2H (9H 1 HRFR) 17 966 (816)
SM3FE9H1H (8H31HKK) 13 949 (786)
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SFI34E8 A 468 936 (756)
Sf34ETH 85 468 (406)
SF346 A 17 383 (375)
SFI34E5 A 46 366 (352)
AF34E 4 f 19 320 (311)
SFI34E3 A 36 301 (294)
AF34E 2 A 34 265 (247)
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SF34FE1 A 132 231 (163)
AM241 2 A 53 99 (59)
HSR24E1 14 18 46 (36)
AM2410H 5 28 (26)
SF249 A 5 23 (21)
A2 4E 8 J 11 18 (10)
BF2HETH 5 7 (3)
G245 H 1 2
SF244 A 1 1
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